
Away Team Home Team Time Diamond Away Team Home Team Time
Mon - June 9, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Thu - July 10, 2025 Cayuga Orange @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (pool) 
Mon - June 9, 2025 Hagersville @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Thu - July 10, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - June 10, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Cayuga Orange 6:30 PM JLM Mon - July 14, 2025 Cayuga Blue @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Wed - June 11, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM MPSS Mon - July 14, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Thu - June 12, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (pool) Tue - July 15, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM MPSS
Thu - June 12, 2025 Hagersville @ Cayuga Blue 6:30 PM JLM Tue - July 15, 2025 Hagersville @ Cayuga Orange 6:30 PM JLM
Mon - June 16, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - July 16, 2025 Cayuga Blue @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM MPSS
Tue - June 17, 2025 Cayuga Orange @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM MPSS Wed - July 16, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 17, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Thu - July 17, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Wed - June 18, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - July 21, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Thu - June 19, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Mon - July 21, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Thu - June 19, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Cayuga Blue 6:30 PM JLM Tue - July 22, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 2
Mon - June 23, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 22, 2025 Cayuga Orange @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM MPSS
Tue - June 24, 2025 Cayuga Blue @ Cayuga Orange 6:30 PM JLM Thu - July 24, 2025 Cayuga Orange @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - June 24, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Thu - July 24, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Cayuga Blue 6:30 PM JLM
Wed - June 25, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM MPSS Mon - July 28, 2025 Hagersville @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2
Wed - June 25, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 29, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM MPSS
Thu - June 26, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - July 30, 2025 Cayuga Orange @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM MPSS
Mon - June 30, 2025 Cayuga Orange @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - July 30, 2025 Fisherville 1 Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Wed - July 2, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Thu - July 31, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Wed - July 2, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM MPSS Thu - July 31, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Cayuga Blue 6:30 PM JLM
Thu - July 3, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Cayuga Blue 6:30 PM JLM Tue - August 5, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM MPSS
Thu - July 3, 2025 Hagersville @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Tue - August 5, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Cayuga Orange 6:30 PM JLM
Thu - July 3, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (pool) Tue - August 5, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 2
Mon - July 7, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Wed - August 6, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - July 8, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Thu - August 7, 2025 Cayuga Blue @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - July 8, 2025 Cayuga Blue @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM MPSS Thu - August 7, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (pool) 
Wed - July 9, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM MPSS

HEFL 2025 U7 Schedule - V3
Tournament Date: August 8-10th, 2025                              Location: TBD

Date Date

Cayuga Blue  JLM - 60 Munsee St, Cayuga Amberlie Shropshall - amberlieshrop@trentu.ca - 905-515-3273

Cayuga Orange  JLM - 60 Munsee St, Cayuga Andrew Galbraith - andrewggal@granderie.ca - 226-802-7976

Caledonia 1 McKinnon Park Secondary School - 91 Haddington St., Caledonia David Bognar - dgbognar@gmail.com - 905-546-6417

Caledonia 2 McKinnon Park Secondary School - 91 Haddington St., Caledonia Joe Vanni - jvanni2721@gmail.com - 905-730-3979

Caledonia 3 Kinsmen Park - 151 Caithness Street West, Caledonia Tyler Wilkieson - tyguy10@hotmail.com - 905-745-6066 

Fisherville 1 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville Cody Cronk - sprucemoose85@hotmail.com - 905-520-7318

Fisherville 2 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville Scott Metcalfe - scottymetcalfe@gmail.com - 519-428-5570

Jarvis 1 Jarvis Lions Community Centre - 18 James St., Jarvis Dan Heeg - danacrefarmsltd@gmail.com - 226-567-5154

Jarvis 2 Jarvis Lions Community Centre - 18 James St., Jarvis Dwayne Gallant - gallant dwayne0@gmail.com - 902-394-5422

Jarvis 3 Jarvis Lions Community Centre - 18 James St., Jarvis Ian Mitchell - iammitchell13@outlook.com - 905-912-2191

Hagersville Grant Kett Park (Arena) - 38 Sherring St. N., Hagersville Bridget Woolstencroft - bridget.h@hotmail.ca - 289-388-9974


